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Kristina Williams
KEWL Consulting

Chair for Mission 
Advancement
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Canopy Team VS 
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Co
m

m
itt

ee
s

Young Leaders Group
Gayatri Hegde, Moseley Architects
ghedge@moseleyarchitects.com
Perry Mahle
Perry.Mahle@whiting-turner.com

8-10 programs/year
Neigborhood Tours
Partnership Forum
Volunteering Events

General public with focus on 
professionals and students 
under age 35

Programs
Lauren Burrows, Bozzuto
lauren.burrows@bozzuto.com

William Cawthern
William.Cawthern@baltimorecity.gov

4 Quarterly Programs
Forward-looking/trends
Meets monthly on 3rd Tuesday

Public Sector
Private Sector
General Public

Diversity, Equity  & Inclusion
Murray, Brennan (BDC)
Brennan.Murray@baltimorecity.gov

Kristina Williams, KEWL Consulting  
kristina@kewl-consulting.com

Building awareness of DEI 
issues within the Real Estate 
industry

People of Color
Women

audiencedetails

Regionalism
Brittany Sink, KLT
BSink@kltgroup.com

Adam Baker
ABaker@rosenbergmartin.com

Each panel has 5-7 ULI members Municipalities, Neighborhoods, 
Nonprofits

Sponsorship
Nicole Wilhelm Smith, Plano-Coudon
nsmith@pcbuilds.com

Ronnie Brouillard, CCG
RBrouillard@ccgmd.com

Meets monthly on 1st Wednesday General Public
Current Members
Sponsors (current, prospective)

UrbanPlan
Perry Mahle
Perry.Mahle@whiting-turner.com

Rose Dalay
rose@spark-flex.com

College Curriculum
University of Baltimore
One-day Community Workshops

Students in underserved areas
Community groups
Neighborhood associations
Public officials

ULI The Bay
Morgan Wimbrow, MacKenzie
MWimbrow@MacKenzie Commercial.com

Sara Neild
Neild@dalesassociates.com

2-3 programs/year
Meets monthly on the 1st Tues-

General Public
Current Members
Annapolis/Eastern Shore Area

committee chairs

Kimberly Clark
Baltimore 
Development 
Corporation

Governance Chair

Ann Tyler
BCT Design Group

There are also several committees that are by invitation only - the Advisory Board Committee, the WaveMaker Award Committee, TOD Product Council, 
Women’s Leadership Initiative (WLI), NEXT Committee.

If you are interested in learning more about these committees, please contact ULI Baltimore Executive Director,  Lisa Norris. Office: 410.844.0410 | Cell: 
443.824.4246 |Lisa.Norris@uli.org

Membership
Terry Anne Hearn, Residential Title & 
 Escrow Company, Commercial 
 Settlement Services 
tahearn@residentialtitle.com

Monthly Content before Cocktails
Meets monthly on 1st Tuesday

General Public
Current Members
Sponsors (current, prospective)

Affordable Housing
Ned Howe
Enterprise Community Partners
nhowe@enterprisehomes.com

Chris Pitt
chris@pittpassdevelopmentgroup.com

Share best practices and innovative 
solutions for the creation, expan-
sion and retention of high-quality 
housing affordable to families, 
seniors and individuals

General Public
Current Members
Municipalities


